CONTENTS

ELIZABETH BARRETT BROWNING

Biographical Note

AURORA LEICH
ON A PORTRAIT OF WORDSWORTH

Ten “ SONNETS FROM THE PORTUGUESE "~
A SONG FOR THE RAGGED SCHOOLS

TO FLUSH, MY DOG

ROBERT BROWNING

Biographical Note

MY LAST DUCHESS

DE GUSTIBUS

MAY AND DEATH
RESPECTABILITY
MEMORABILIA

HOME THOUGHTS

A MARCHING SONG

A TOCCATA OF GALUPPTS
THE LADY AND THE PAINTER
THE BISHOP ORDERS HIS TOMB
PORPHYRIA'S LOVER

THE LABORATORY

HOW THEY BROUGHT THE GOOD NEWS FROM
GHENT TO AIX
5

page 7

10

44
46
51
56

61

66
68
70
71
72
73
75

79
8o

84
86

88



CONTENTS

A LIGHT WOMAN
THE LOST MISTRESS

THE PIED PIPER OF HAMELIN

A GRAMMARIAN'S FUNERAL

LOVE AMONG THE RUINS

IN A YEAR

MEETING AT NIGHT

NEVER THE TIME AND THE PLACE
ONE WORD MORE

THE FLIGHT OF THE DUCHESS
PROSPICE

EPILOGUE

Postscript

page g1
94
95
104
109
112
115
116
117
124
150
152

153

The portraits of Elizabeth Barrett Browning (facing
page 8) and Robert Browning (facing page 62) are both
by M. Gordigiani, and are reproduced by courtesy of the

Director of the National Portrait Gallery.



