## CONTENTS

## ELIZABETH BARRETT BROWNING

Biographical Note	page 7
AURORA LEIGH	10
ON A PORTRAIT OF WORDSWORTH	<b>4</b> 4
Ten "Sonnets from the portuguese"	46
A SONG FOR THE RAGGED SCHOOLS	51
TO FLUSH, MY DOG	56
ROBERT BROWNING	
Biographical Note	61
MY LAST DUCHESS	66
DE GUSTIBUS	68
MAY AND DEATH	70
RESPECTABILITY	71
MEMORABILIA	72
HOME THOUGHTS	73
A MARCHING SONG	75
A TOCCATA OF GALUPPI'S	<del>7</del> 6
THE LADY AND THE PAINTER	79
THE BISHOP ORDERS HIS TOMB	80
PORPHYRIA'S LOVER	84
THE LABORATORY	86
HOW THEY BROUGHT THE GOOD NEWS FROM GHENT TO AIX	88

## CONTENTS

A LIGHT WOMAN	page	91
THE LOST MISTRESS		94
THE PIED PIPER OF HAMELIN		95
A GRAMMARIAN'S FUNERAL		104
LOVE AMONG THE RUINS		109
IN A YEAR		112
MEETING AT NIGHT		115
NEVER THE TIME AND THE PLACE		116
ONE WORD MORE		117
THE FLIGHT OF THE DUCHESS		124
PROSPICE		150
EPILOGUE		152
Postscript		153

The portraits of Elizabeth Barrett Browning (facing page 8) and Robert Browning (facing page 62) are both by M. Gordigiani, and are reproduced by courtesy of the Director of the National Portrait Gallery.